GUTTADAURO
 LENGTH
CAT 6a SHIELDED CABLE
4 TWISTED PAIR, 26AWG STRANDED CONDUCTORS
WITH ALUMINIZED POLYESTER SHIELD AND STRANDED
TINNED COPPER DRAIN WIRE
JACKET: LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN
COLOR: BLACK

1. LENGTHS OVER 10 METERS (32.8 FT) ARE CHANNEL RATED.
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED.
CABLE CHARACTERISTICS:
FLAME RATING: VW-1, UL TYPE CMX
CORROSIVE GAS: IEC 60754
SMOKE EMISSION: IEC 61034
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
TTE695ASZ-BLK-1F 1.0 0.30
TTE695ASZ-BLK-2F 2.0 0.61
TTE695ASZ-BLK-3F 3.0 0.91
TTE695ASZ-BLK-5F 5.0 1.52
TTE695ASZ-BLK-10F 10.0 3.05
TTE695ASZ-BLK-15F 15.0 4.57
TTE695ASZ-BLK-25F 25.0 7.62
TTE695ASZ-BLK-50F 50.0 15.24
TTE695ASZ-BLK-75F 75.0 22.86
TTE695ASZ-BLK-100F 100.0 30.48
A
B
C
D